5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR SUNDAY 7/13/2025
WRIGLEY CROSLEY EBBETS FENWAY YANKEE TIGER
REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA
Rookie National A American
Village Idiots Dirtbags
Bad News L.E Hitters
Rookie American A Central A American
Foos Gone Yard* Like Father Like Dont Trip
Son
Pink Panthers Scrubs K.C
Rookie American Rookie National A Central
Foos Gone Yard*| Formosa Bears Here 4 Beer
Ballz Deep Good Times On Tap
Rookie American A American A Central
Flint Water
No Glove No Love Bandits Balls Deep
.. - Nonfiction
Swinging Chilitos Scrubs #2 Diamond
Rookie National Rookie American A American
Triple Threat Brew Jays Inglorious Batters
Bang Bros Los Bozos Nonfiction

Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout




