	GAME SCHEDULE FOR SUNDAY 7/13/2025					
	WRIGLEY	CROSLEY	EBBETS	FENWAY	YANKEE	TIGER
	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA
	Rookie National		A American			
5:00	Village Idiots		Dirtbags			
	Bad News		I.E Hitters			
	Rookie American	A Central	A American			
6:00	Foos Gone Yard*	Like Father Like Son	Dont Trip			
	Pink Panthers	Scrubs	K.C			
	Rookie American	Rookie National	A Central			
7:00	Foos Gone Yard*	Formosa Bears	Here 4 Beer			
	Ballz Deep	Good Times	On Tap			
	Rookie American	A American	A Central			
8:00	No Glove No Love	Flint Water Bandits	Balls Deep			
	Swinging Chilitos	Scrubs #2	Nonfiction Diamond			
	Rookie National	Rookie American	A American			
9:00	Triple Threat	Brew Jays	Inglorious Batters			
	Bang Bros	Los Bozos	Nonfiction			
10:00						
	Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Week 3					